
All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

T O I L E T  S U P P LY  T U B E

SIGNATURE HARDWARE
LIFETIME WARRANTY
See website for warranty information

FEATURES
 Plastic Top
 Copper Tube
 For Toilets

13/16"
(21mm)

3/8"
(10mm)

12"(305mm) -OR- 20"(508mm)

13/16"
(21mm)

3/8"
(10mm)

3/8" OD BENDABLE
SKU: 932363

1.800.221.3379

Code: SH241BN/SH241CP/SH241ORB
SH241PB/SH241PN/SH242BN/SH242CP

SH242ORB/SH242PB/SH242PN
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